1
GM3842A, GM3843A
GM3844A, GM3845A
CURRENT MODE PWM CONTROLLER
G
M
38
4x

Y: Year
WW: Week
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Shipping
GM3842AD8T DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
GM3842AS8T SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
GM3842AS8R SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
GM3843AD8T DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
GM3843AS8T SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
GM3843AS8R SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
GM3844AD8T DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
GM3844AS8T SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
GM3844AS8R SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
GM3845AD8T DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
GM3845AS8T SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
GM3845AS8R SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
7.  VCC
8. VREF
2.  FB
1. COMP